Current-compensated Frame core double chokes MeisongbeiMeisongbei
www.meisongbei.com 1/1
Features
●  High inductance with low DCR
●  Low height (13.5mm)
●  High pulse-handling capability
●  Very small stray inductance / rated current ratio

2
4
3
Schematic
Type A B C D E F G
UT2413 24.5 max 3.5±0.5 13.5 max 0.7 ± 0.1 14.5 max 18.75 ± 0.5 10.0 ± 0.5
Part Number
Inductance
 [mH] (+50%-30%)
Lstray
 Typ. [uH]
DCR(Typ.)
[mΩ]
Rated Current
[A] (Max.)
UT2413-602Y 6 120 220 2.40
UT2413-103Y 10 204 291 1.60
UT2413-153Y 15 291 432 1.30
UT2413-273Y 27 520 771 0.90
UT2413-393Y 39 761 1100 0.80
UT2413-473Y 47 924 1261 0.70
UT2413-683Y 68 1346 1974 0.60
UT2413-104Y 100 1937 2931 0.45
UT2413-xxxY